1  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL)
and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
• Part number including
• Wood finish
• Laminate
• Exact dimensions
Required to Order:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-230101
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0836 Laminate canopy top  8” X 36” 11 $186 $245
CT-0936 Laminate canopy top  9” X 36” 13 $192 $253
CT-1036 Laminate canopy top  10” X 36” 14 $195 $258
CT-1236 Laminate canopy top  12” X 36” 17 $209 $281
CT-1336 Laminate canopy top  13” X 36” 19 $230 $291
CT-1636 Laminate canopy top  16” X 36” 22 $249 $305
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0872 Laminate canopy top  8” X 72” 21 $285 $358
CT-0972 Laminate canopy top  9” X 72” 26 $292 $380
CT-1072 Laminate canopy top  10” X 72” 28 $298 $384
CT-1272 Laminate canopy top  12” X 72” 33 $332 $420
CT-1372 Laminate canopy top  13” X 72” 37 $364 $449
CT-1672 Laminate canopy top  16” X 72” 42 $412 $496
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08108 Laminate canopy top  8” X 108” 32 $390 $470
CT-09108 Laminate canopy top  9” X 108” 38 $407 $504
CT-10108 Laminate canopy top  10” X 108” 42 $413 $514
CT-12108 Laminate canopy top  12” X 108” 50 $462 $560
CT-13108 Laminate canopy top  13” X 108” 55 $510 $605
CT-16108 Laminate canopy top  16” X 108” 63 $554 $658
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08144 Laminate canopy top  8” X 144” 42 $586 $673
CT-09144 Laminate canopy top  9” X 144” 50 $605 $723
CT-10144 Laminate canopy top  10” X 144” 55 $615 $739
CT-12144 Laminate canopy top  12” X 144” 66 $681 $797
CT-13144 Laminate canopy top  13” X 144” 73 $749 $863
CT-16144 Laminate canopy top  16” X 144” 105 $818 $929
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08180 Laminate canopy top  8” X 180” 53 $679 $820
CT-09180 Laminate canopy top  9” X 180” 64 $698 $872
CT-10180 Laminate canopy top  10” X 180” 70 $712 $891
CT-12180 Laminate canopy top  12” X 180” 83 $796 $970
CT-13180 Laminate canopy top  13” X 180” 92 $872 $1,047
CT-16180 Laminate canopy top  16” X 180” 105 $955 $1,135
Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge
species when ordering.
2  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure
laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
• Part number including
• Wood finish
• Laminate
• Exact dimensions
Required to Order:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-230101
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08216 Laminate canopy top  8” X 216” 64 $780 $936
CT-09216 Laminate canopy top  9” X 216” 76 $806 $999
CT-10216 Laminate canopy top  10” X 216” 84 $820 $1,020
CT-12216 Laminate canopy top  12” X 216” 100 $917 $1,112
CT-13216 Laminate canopy top  13” X 216” 110 $1,012 $1,205
CT-16216 Laminate canopy top  16” X 216” 126 $1,099 $1,308
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08252 Laminate canopy top  8” X 252” 74 $970 $1,140
CT-09252 Laminate canopy top  9” X 252” 88 $1,005 $1,221
CT-10252 Laminate canopy top  10” X 252” 97 $1,023 $1,244
CT-12252 Laminate canopy top  12” X 252” 116 $1,114 $1,350
CT-13252 Laminate canopy top  13” X 252” 128 $1,254 $1,461
CT-16252 Laminate canopy top  16” X 252” 168 $1,366 $1,577
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08288 Laminate canopy top  8” X 288” 84 $1,165 $1,343
CT-09288 Laminate canopy top  9” X 288” 100 $1,205 $1,444
CT-10288 Laminate canopy top  10” X 288” 110 $1,228 $1,472
CT-12288 Laminate canopy top  12” X 288” 132 $1,350 $1,589
CT-13288 Laminate canopy top  13” X 288” 146 $1,492 $1,718
CT-16288 Laminate canopy top  16” X 288” 210 $1,630 $1,846
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08324 Laminate canopy top  8” X 324” 96 $1,165 $1,402
CT-09324 Laminate canopy top  9” X 324” 114 $1,207 $1,496
CT-10324 Laminate canopy top  10” X 324” 126 $1,228 $1,530
CT-12324 Laminate canopy top  12” X 324” 150 $1,373 $1,665
CT-13324 Laminate canopy top  13” X 324” 165 $1,512 $1,803
CT-16324 Laminate canopy top  16” X 324” 189 $1,652 $1,961
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08360 Laminate canopy top  8” X 360” 105 $1,452 $1,741
CT-09360 Laminate canopy top  9” X 360” 126 $1,496 $1,863
CT-10360 Laminate canopy top  10” X 360” 138 $1,529 $1,896
CT-12360 Laminate canopy top  12” X 360” 165 $1,690 $2,054
CT-13360 Laminate canopy top  13” X 360” 183 $1,860 $2,207
CT-16360 Laminate canopy top  16” X 360” 252 $2,029 $2,368
Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge
species when ordering.
3  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications - Canopy Tops
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high
pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
• Part number including
• Wood finish
• Laminate
• Exact dimensions
Required to Order:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-230101
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1636 Laminate canopy top  16” X 36” 22 $316 $413
CT-1836 Laminate canopy top  18” X 36” 25 $332 $432
CT-2036 Laminate canopy top  20” X 36” 28 $347 $445
CT-2436 Laminate canopy top  24” X 36” 33 $381 $478
CT-2636 Laminate canopy top  26” X 36” 36 $393 $489
CT-3236 Laminate canopy top  32” X 36” 44 $436 $540
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1672 Laminate canopy top  16” X 72” 43 $506 $636
CT-1872 Laminate canopy top  18” X 72” 49 $540 $669
CT-2072 Laminate canopy top  20” X 72” 55 $566 $698
CT-2472 Laminate canopy top  24” X 72” 66 $629 $758
CT-2672 Laminate canopy top  26” X 72” 72 $663 $794
CT-3272 Laminate canopy top  32” X 72” 88 $754 $887
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16108 Laminate canopy top  16” X 108” 65 $698 $863
CT-18108 Laminate canopy top  18” X 108” 74 $745 $906
CT-20108 Laminate canopy top  20” X 108” 83 $794 $979
CT-24108 Laminate canopy top  24” X 108” 99 $887 $1,047
CT-26108 Laminate canopy top  26” X 108” 107 $932 $1,091
CT-32108 Laminate canopy top  32” X 108” 132 $1,071 $1,322
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16144 Laminate canopy top  16” X 144” 86 $985 $1,182
CT-18144 Laminate canopy top  18” X 144” 97 $1,047 $1,239
CT-20144 Laminate canopy top  20” X 144” 110 $1,112 $1,304
CT-24144 Laminate canopy top  24” X 144” 132 $1,235 $1,432
CT-26144 Laminate canopy top  26” X 144” 143 $1,298 $1,491
CT-32144 Laminate canopy top  32” X 144” 176 $1,485 $1,523
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16180 Laminate canopy top  16” X 180” 108 $1,202 $1,491
CT-18180 Laminate canopy top  18” X 180” 123 $1,282 $1,569
CT-20180 Laminate canopy top  20” X 180” 138 $1,352 $1,640
CT-24180 Laminate canopy top  24” X 180” 165 $1,507 $1,798
CT-26180 Laminate canopy top  26” X 180” 179 $1,589 $1,874
CT-32180 Laminate canopy top  32” X 180” 220 $1,816 $2,115
Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge
species when ordering.
4  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
General Specifications
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high
pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate:  Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge:  Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge:  Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
• Part number including
• Wood finish
• Laminate
• Exact dimensions
Required to Order:
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-230101
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16216 Laminate canopy top  16” X 216” 130 $1,394 $1,718
CT-18216 Laminate canopy top  18” X 216” 148 $1,486 $1,808
CT-20216 Laminate canopy top  20” X 216” 166 $1,577 $1,892
CT-24216 Laminate canopy top  24” X 216” 198 $1,764 $2,089
CT-26216 Laminate canopy top  26” X 216” 214 $1,858 $2,177
CT-32216 Laminate canopy top  32” X 216” 264 $2,137 $2,464
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16252 Laminate canopy top  16” X 252” 151 $1,677 $2,036
CT-18252 Laminate canopy top  18” X 252” 171 $1,788 $2,139
CT-20252 Laminate canopy top  20” X 252” 193 $1,896 $2,249
CT-24252 Laminate canopy top  24” X 252” 231 $2,115 $2,473
CT-26252 Laminate canopy top  26” X 252” 250 $2,221 $2,574
CT-32252 Laminate canopy top  32” X 252” 308 $2,550 $2,754
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16288 Laminate canopy top  16” X 288” 172 $1,961 $2,357
CT-18288 Laminate canopy top  18” X 288” 194 $2,089 $2,473
CT-20288 Laminate canopy top  20” X 288” 220 $2,218 $2,602
CT-24288 Laminate canopy top  24” X 288” 264 $2,464 $2,857
CT-26288 Laminate canopy top  26” X 288” 286 $2,591 $2,975
CT-32288 Laminate canopy top  32” X 288” 352 $2,962 $3,039
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16324 Laminate canopy top  16” X 324” 195 $2,088 $2,572
CT-18324 Laminate canopy top  18” X 324” 222 $2,224 $2,708
CT-20324 Laminate canopy top  20” X 324” 249 $2,363 $2,837
CT-24324 Laminate canopy top  24” X 324” 297 $2,642 $3,131
CT-26324 Laminate canopy top  26” X 324” 321 $2,781 $3,257
CT-32324 Laminate canopy top  32” X 324” 396 $3,245 $3,691
Double Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16360 Laminate canopy top  16” X 360” 215 $2,463 $2,988
CT-18360 Laminate canopy top  18” X 360” 243 $2,623 $3,135
CT-20360 Laminate canopy top  20” X 360” 275 $2,779 $3,298
CT-24360 Laminate canopy top  24” X 360” 330 $3,086 $3,608
CT-26360 Laminate canopy top  26” X 360” 358 $3,244 $3,761
CT-32360 Laminate canopy top  32” X 360” 440 $3,706 $3,919
Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge.  Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge
species when ordering.
5  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Shelving
Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-230101
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $312
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $865
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $608
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $268
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $312